Goa Chapter

Name Place Designation [Membership No [Mobile No [Email ID

Sri. Vinaykumar Pundalik Usgaonkar Panjim Chairman |F/W/01624 9823022781|vul910@gmail.com

Sri. Bhagawant Sadanand Kamat Mapusa Secretary |F/W/05379 9326116756]bsk _goa@yahoo.com

Sri. Avadhut Bhaskar Apte Panjim Treasurer |F/W/00278 9422438005|carcomforts@rediffmail.com
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Gujarat Chapter

Name Place Designation | Membership No [Mobile No |Email ID
Sri. Ajay Premnath Sharma Ahmedabad Chairman F/W/00810 9825065858|apsharma09@gmail.com

Vice
Sri. Z. A. Amiri Vadodara Chairman F/W/00211 9825026355|zaamiri@yahoo.com
Sri. Anand Kumar Surat Secretary A/W/05445 9913339711|anandsurat2009@gmail.com
Sri. Bhagirathsinh Ranijitsinh Rathod Rajkot Treasurer A/W/06738 9825078098|bhagirath.rathod@yahoo.co.in
Sri. Kamlesh Govind Bhai Naik Navasari Member A/W/06454 9825214988|kanji72595@rediffmail.com
Sri. Yogesh Chimanlal Upadhaya Gandhidham |Member F/W/00437 9825225853|yupadhyaya@gmail.com
Sri. Rajendra kumar Shivnarayan Joshi Mehsana Member F/W/02320 9537955755|omrajendrajoshi@gmail.com
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Madhya Pradesh Chapter

Name Place Designation I\N/Igmbership Mobile No [Email ID

Sri. Suresh Kumar Kimtee Indore Chairman F/W/00718 9425053543 |casureshkimtee@yahoo.co.in

Sri. Arvind Kumar Srivastava  |Jabalpur \céir?:irman F/W/02108 9827016693 |arvind_shrivastava2000@rediffmail.com
Sri. Sushil Maroo Indore Secretary F/W[02222 9425318358 |marool@rediffmail.com

Sri. Pankaj Gahoi Indore Treasurer F/W/01252 9425064656 |pankajgahoi@gmail.com

Sri. Bipin Saluja Katni Member F/W/05397 9425156589 [bipinsaluja_surveyor@yahoo.com

Sri. Rajesh Papriwal Indore Member F/W/04943 9826044036 [rajeshpapriwal@gmail.com

Sri. Navneet Singh Manchanda |Bhopal Member A/W/06983 9826014455 |manchanda_navneet@yahoo0.co.in
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Maharashtra Chapter

Name Place Designation | Membership No [Mobile No |Email ID

Sri. Nilesh Kumar Sukhalal Bedmutha Baramati Chairman F/W/03071 9422357487|nileshbedmutha@rediffmail.com
Vice

Sri. Anil Kumar Vasantrao Borakhade Akola Chairman F/W/00128 9422160503|borakhadeanil@gmail.com

Sri. Siddhanath Eknath Ingle Pune Secretary F/W/03186 9822870369|nathandnath4@gmail.com

Sri. Prafulla B Fadnavis Nagpur Treasurer A/W/08572 9552592825|fadnavis.prafulla@gmail.com

Sri. Manoj Anandrao Gurav Kolhapur Member F/W/05440 9822031599|manoj.gurav2006 @yahoo.com

Sri. Nitin Nilkanthrao Kalse Aurangabad Member F/W/01783 9822039476|nitin_kalse@yahoo.com

Sri. Vilas Vishwas Bodke Nashik Member F/W/01102 9325107007|vilasbodke@gmail.com
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Rajasthan Chapter

Name Place Designation | Membership No [Mobile No |Email ID
Sri. Rajesh Kumar Jhajharia Jaipur Chairman F/W/00799 9829064933 |rajesh.jhajharia@gmail.com
&
Treasurer
Sri. Brij Mohan Agarwal Kota Secretary F/W/06472 9414189083 |surveyor.bm.agarwal@gmail.com
Sri. Tilak Raj Verma Jaipur Member F/W/02144 9414068783 |vermal4l@rediffmail.com
Member
Sri. Rajender Singh Rathore Jaipur A/W/03995 9828013343 |rsr70722@rediffmail.com
Sri. Lalit Mohan Dubey Jaipur Member A/W/01441 9829149465 |lalitjaipur.29@rediffmail.com
Sri. Vishesh Sharma Jaipur Member F/W/03510 9829069210 |vishesh1308@gmail.com
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